1” Meters
2” Meters

3”Meters

4” Meters

6” Meters

Water Charge

All Usage, Per Gallon

Water Charge

All Usage, Per Gallon

6” Meters

ARF FORM 1 - ATTACHMENT CPR - SEPTEMBER 2011

Sheet 1 of 1

CURRENT AND PROPOSED RATES
(List Applicant's Current and Proposed Rates)

EXHIBIT C

Sheet 1 of 3

ARF FORM 1 - ATTACHMENT SAO-W - SEPTEMBER 2011

SCHEDULE OF ADJUSTED OPERATIONS - WATER UTILITY

TYE 12/31/20

Operating Revenues
Sales of Water

Unmetered Water Sales

Metered Water Sales

Sales for Resale

Total Sales of Water

Other Water Revenues

Forfeited Discounts

Miscellaneous Service Revenues

Rents from Water Property

Other Water Revenues

Total Other Water Revenues

Bulk Loading Stations

Fire Protection Revenue

Total Operating Revenues

Operation and Maintenance Expenses
Operating Expenses

Salaries and Wages - Employees

Salaries and Wages - Officers

Employee Pensions and Benefits

Purchased Water

Purchased Power

Chemicals

Fuel for Power Production

Materials and Supplies

Contractual Services

Water Testing

Rents

Insurance

Transportation Expenses

Regulatory Commission Expenses

Bad Debt Expense

Test Year Adjustment Pro FormaRef.

20

0.00

2,978,895.00 114,719.00 3,093,614.00

10,192.00

26,688.00

5,250.00

1,241.00

54,907.00

11,590.00

65,099.00

38,278.00

5,250.00

1,241.00

43,371.00 66,497.00 109,868.00

B

B

2,978,895.00 114,719.00

0.00

3,093,614.00

0.00

A

0.00

3,022,266.00 181,216.00 3,203,482.00

33,154.00

35,242.00

186,203.00

360,443.00

55,803.00

306,291.00

1,918,514.00

9,000.00

-1,646.00

33,951.00

-147,246.00

-13,966.00

42,154.00

33,596.00

0.00

0.00

186,203.00

394,394.00

55,803.00

159,045.00

1,904,548.00

F

E

C

D

E

3,178.00

20,995.00

33,953.00

3,178.00

0.00

20,995.00

33,953.00

0.00

0.00

Sheet 2 of 3

ARF FORM 1 - ATTACHMENT SAO-W - SEPTEMBER 2011

Depreciation Expense

Amortization Expense

Taxes Other Than Income

Income Tax Expense

Utility Operating Income

Total Operating Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Total Operation and Maintenance Expenses